
Additional Practices

Woodway Park

Mon, March 14 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Tues, March 15 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Thur, March 17 W. Park

5:30

6:40 Koeritz

Fri, March 18 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Sat, March 19 W. Park

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

SPRING 2016 PRACTICE SCHEDULE

PK T-Ball K-1 T-Ball Coach Pitch K-1 Coach Pitch 2-3

Field 2 Field 3 StringerField 1

Field 2

Stringer

Yocham Rieger

DeLillo Smith

2-3 Curtice Getterman

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Carter

Loomis

StringerField 1 Field 2 Field 3

Eads Rucker K-1 Curtice

Mitchell Bullajian Taylor Corley

Green Watwood KazaokaKrey

StringerField 3

Beaulieu

Baber Glaser Kirk Loomis

Field 1

StringerField 1 Field 2 Field 3

Ortiz Woods Watwood Getterman

Fredregill Thomas K-1 Curtice

Sanchez Baker Carter 2-3 Curtice

Glover Hillman Conaway

Thomas Ellis

Rhodes Czimskey Taylor Corley

Bruce PK Team 13 Hillman Beaulieu

Karnes Conaway Ellis

Moore Schmedthorst Kazaoka Kirk



Mon, March 21 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Tues, March 22 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Thur, March 24 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Fri, March 25 W. Park

Sat, March 26 W. Park

9:00

10:00 Bruce

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Stringer

Bullajian Taylor CorleyMitchell

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Loomis

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Rieger Getterman

Green Krey Watwood Kazaoka

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

DeLillo Smith Carter Beaulieu

Yocham

Baber Glaser Kirk

Loomis

Taylor

Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Corley

Stringer

Getterman

CLOSED - Good Friday
Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Carter

Ortiz Woods Watwood

Rhodes Czimskey

Field 1

Eads Rucker

Fredregill Thomas

Sanchez Baker

PK Team 13 Hillman Beaulieu

Karnes Conaway Ellis

Moore Schmedthorst Kazaoka Kirk



Mon, Mar 28 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Tues, March 29 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Thur, March 31 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Fri, April 1 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Sat, April 2 W. Park

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Watwood

Corley

Conaway Ellis

Getterman

Fredregill Thomas K-1 Curtice

Sanchez Baker Carter 2-3 Curtice

PK Team 13 Hillman Beaulieu

Karnes

Rhodes Czimskey Taylor

Ortiz Woods

Conaway

Ellis

Hillman

Baber Glaser Thomas

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Koeritz

Mitchell Bullajian Taylor Corley

Green Krey Watwood Kazaoka

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3

Yocham Rieger 2-3 Curtice Getterman

Eads Rucker K-1 Curtice Loomis

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Field 1 Field 2

Moore Schmedthorst Kazaoka

Field 3 Stringer

Glover

Stringer

DeLillo Smith

Kirk

Bruce



Mon, April 4 W. Park

5:30 DeLillo

6:40

Tues, April 5 W. Park

5:30 2-3 Curtice

6:40 K-1 Curtice

Thur, April 7 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Fri, April 8 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Sat, April 9 W. Park

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

2-3 Curtice

Field 1 Field 2

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Smith Carter Beaulieu

Baber Glaser Kirk Loomis

Yocham Rieger Hillman Conaway

Eads Rucker Thomas Ellis

Carter 2-3 CurticeSchmedthorst

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Kazaoka Kirk

Sanchez Baker Taylor

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Glover Koeritz K-1 Curtice

Czimskey Hillman

Moore

Fredregill

Field 3 Stringer

Rhodes Beaulieu

Ortiz Woods Conaway Ellis

Corley

Bruce PK Team 13 Watwood Getterman

Karnes Thomas K-1 Curtice

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Mitchell Bullajian Taylor Corley

Green Krey Watwood Kazaoka



Mon, April 11 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Tues, April 12 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Thur, April 14 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Fri, April 15 W. Park

5:30

6:40

Sat, April 16 W. Park

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Eads Rucker K-1 Curtice Loomis

Field 1 Field 2

Glover Koeritz

Field 3 Stringer

Yocham GettermanRieger 2-3 Curtice

Moore Schmedthorst Carter 2-3 Curtice

Fredregill Kazaoka Kirk

Sanchez

Bruce PK Team 13 Watwood Getterman

Karnes Thomas K-1 Curtice

Baker Taylor Corley

Ortiz Woods Conaway Ellis

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Stringer

BeaulieuRhodes Czimskey Hillman

StringerField 2

Baber Glaser Thomas

Field 2 Field 3

Ellis

Mitchell

DeLillo Conaway

Field 1 Stringer

Beaulieu

Green

Smith Hillman

Kirk Loomis

Bullajian

Krey

Carter

Field 3Field 1


